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FINQ School Scores
1 Austin Peay State U. 285 288 289 862 -2

2 Marshall University 287 284 296 867 +3

3 Cincinnati, U. of 288 297 286 871 +7

4 Tennessee Tech U. 284 296 296 876 +12

5 Belmont University 297 289 291 877 +13

6 Youngstown State U. 295 289 301 885 +21

7 Cleveland State U. 295 289 302 886 +22

8 SIU Edwardsville 298 299 296 893 +29

Northern Kentucky U. 299 299 295 893 +29

10 Eastern Kentucky U. 300 299 302 901 +37

11 Detroit 301 301 301 903 +39

12 Dayton, Univ. of 312 300 295 907 +43

13 Wright State 298 303 307 908 +44

Oakland University 309 302 297 908 +44

15 Morehead State Univ 306 304 300 910 +46

16 Cincinnati-B 301 309 301 911 +47
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FINQ Name School Scores
1 Brian Anania Marshall 72 70 68 210 -6

2 Mitchell Thomas Tenn. Tech 68 71 72 211 -5

Baxter Reeves Cincinnati 70 73 68 211 -5

4 Andrew Bailey Cleve. St. 72 68 73 213 -3

5 Anthony Bradley APSU 69 75 70 214 -2

6 Marco Iten APSU 71 71 73 215 -1

7 Logan Lagodich Marshall 72 70 74 216 E

8 Ben Simpson Belmont 74 70 73 217 +1

Ashton Van Horne Belmont 76 69 72 217 +1

Trey Tarpley APSU 74 73 70 217 +1

Jeremy Rogers Marshall 70 73 74 217 +1

12 Jared O'Kelley Cincinnati 72 74 72 218 +2

13 Blake Hamilton Cincy-B 74 76 70 220 +4

Corey Richmond N.Kentucky 75 72 73 220 +4

Garrett Hinton E Kentucky 73 76 71 220 +4

Brandon Pluchinsky Y'stown St 72 72 76 220 +4

Austin Kramer APSU 71 70 79 220 +4

18 Bryan Yeo Y'stown St 71 78 72 221 +5

Brendan Leonard Detroit 73 73 75 221 +5

Clayton Portz N.Kentucky 74 76 71 221 +5

Lee Whitehead Tenn. Tech 69 77 75 221 +5

Taylor Cox SIUE 74 74 73 221 +5

Matt Wetherill N.Kentucky 72 73 76 221 +5

24 Emerson Newsome Cincinnati 75 76 71 222 +6

Ted Moon Belmont 73 74 75 222 +6

Bill Gaffney Y'stown St 78 67 77 222 +6

Mason Griffin Tenn. Tech 75 74 73 222 +6

28 Andrew Steffensmeier Dayton 76 76 71 223 +7

Taylor White SIUE 76 73 74 223 +7

Ryan Wenzler Wright St. 72 76 75 223 +7

John Michael O'Toole Cincinnati 74 74 75 223 +7

32 Evan Bowser Oakland U. 76 77 71 224 +8

Kyle Gaines Detroit 76 72 76 224 +8

Bryce Kendrick Tenn. Tech 72 74 78 224 +8

35 Dalton Charboneau SIUE 75 75 75 225 +9

Wil Witmann Detroit 76 76 73 225 +9

Logan Hogge MoreheadSt 73 75 77 225 +9

Caleb Wolters Dayton 75 75 75 225 +9

Grant Wynia SIUE 74 77 74 225 +9

40 Cody Nickson Wright St. 75 74 77 226 +10

Dennis DJ Holub Y'stown St 74 76 76 226 +10

Tyler McHugh Wright St. 74 75 77 226 +10
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Mark Foster Oakland U. 81 69 76 226 +10

Mitchell Moore Cleve. St. 74 75 77 226 +10

45 Chris Baker APSU 77 74 76 227 +11

Scott Barnhart Belmont 74 79 74 227 +11

47 Stuart Witt E Kentucky 80 74 74 228 +12

Alex Turner Oakland U. 75 76 77 228 +12

49 Will Branham MoreheadSt 82 75 72 229 +13

Jared Howard Cincinnati 72 78 79 229 +13

Patrick Luth Cleve. St. 76 75 78 229 +13

Patric Sundlof E Kentucky 75 74 80 229 +13

Ryan Daniels MoreheadSt 75 76 78 229 +13

54 Brendan Byrne Cleve. St. 73 83 74 230 +14

Bryan Vandenberg Oakland U. 77 80 73 230 +14

Trevor Jones Y'stown St 79 74 77 230 +14

57 Phoenix  Ramsey N.Kentucky 78 78 75 231 +15

Chad Howard Cincy-B 76 79 76 231 +15

Taylor Riggs E Kentucky 79 75 77 231 +15

Will Evans Marshall 73 78 80 231 +15

Bryan Grisard Belmont 83 76 72 231 +15

Mitchell Homb SIUE 75 81 75 231 +15

Travis Rose E Kentucky 73 78 80 231 +15

64 Michael Balcar Cleve. St. 80 71 81 232 +16

65 Adam Cunningham Tenn. Tech 78 79 76 233 +17

Nick Paxson Dayton 80 75 78 233 +17

Kevin Wargo Dayton 85 77 71 233 +17

68 Michael Wolf Cincy-B 82 74 78 234 +18

Conner Lash Wright St. 77 79 78 234 +18

70 Brennan Walsh Cincy-B 78 80 77 235 +19

Aaron Knutson Detroit 76 80 79 235 +19

72 George Rohde III Dayton 81 74 81 236 +20

Jared Stacy MoreheadSt 85 78 73 236 +20

74 Adam Millson Cincy-B 73 82 84 239 +23

75 Josh Shaw Detroit 80 83 77 240 +24

Nick Capozzoli Wright St. 81 78 81 240 +24

Michael Vick MoreheadSt 76 81 83 240 +24

78 Tanner Walton N.Kentucky 81 80 80 241 +25

79 Matt Domagalski Oakland U. 82 83 89 254 +38

DQ Clarke Robinson Marshall 73 71 DQ
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1 Austin Peay State U. 285 288 289 862

5 Anthony Bradley 69 75 70 214

6 Marco Iten 71 71 73 215

T  8 Trey Tarpley 74 73 70 217

T 13 Austin Kramer 71 70 79 220

T 45 Chris Baker 77 74 76 227

2 Marshall University 287 284 296 867

1 Brian Anania 72 70 68 210

7 Logan Lagodich 72 70 74 216

T  8 Jeremy Rogers 70 73 74 217

T 57 Will Evans 73 78 80 231

DQ Clarke Robinson 73 71 DQ

3 Cincinnati, U. of 288 297 286 871

T  2 Baxter Reeves 70 73 68 211

12 Jared O'Kelley 72 74 72 218

T 24 Emerson Newsome 75 76 71 222

T 28 John Michael O'Toole 74 74 75 223

T 49 Jared Howard 72 78 79 229

4 Tennessee Tech U. 284 296 296 876

T  2 Mitchell Thomas 68 71 72 211

T 18 Lee Whitehead 69 77 75 221

T 24 Mason Griffin 75 74 73 222

T 32 Bryce Kendrick 72 74 78 224

T 65 Adam Cunningham 78 79 76 233

5 Belmont University 297 289 291 877

T  8 Ben Simpson 74 70 73 217

T  8 Ashton Van Horne 76 69 72 217

T 24 Ted Moon 73 74 75 222

T 45 Scott Barnhart 74 79 74 227

T 57 Bryan Grisard 83 76 72 231

6 Youngstown State U. 295 289 301 885

T 13 Brandon Pluchinsky 72 72 76 220

T 18 Bryan Yeo 71 78 72 221

T 24 Bill Gaffney 78 67 77 222

T 40 Dennis DJ Holub 74 76 76 226

T 54 Trevor Jones 79 74 77 230
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7 Cleveland State U. 295 289 302 886

4 Andrew Bailey 72 68 73 213

T 40 Mitchell Moore 74 75 77 226

T 49 Patrick Luth 76 75 78 229

T 54 Brendan Byrne 73 83 74 230

64 Michael Balcar 80 71 81 232

T  8 SIU Edwardsville 298 299 296 893

T 18 Taylor Cox 74 74 73 221

T 28 Taylor White 76 73 74 223

T 35 Dalton Charboneau 75 75 75 225

T 35 Grant Wynia 74 77 74 225

T 57 Mitchell Homb 75 81 75 231

T  8 Northern Kentucky U. 299 299 295 893

T 13 Corey Richmond 75 72 73 220

T 18 Clayton Portz 74 76 71 221

T 18 Matt Wetherill 72 73 76 221

T 57 Phoenix  Ramsey 78 78 75 231

78 Tanner Walton 81 80 80 241

10 Eastern Kentucky U. 300 299 302 901

T 13 Garrett Hinton 73 76 71 220

T 47 Stuart Witt 80 74 74 228

T 49 Patric Sundlof 75 74 80 229

T 57 Taylor Riggs 79 75 77 231

T 57 Travis Rose 73 78 80 231

11 Detroit 301 301 301 903

T 18 Brendan Leonard 73 73 75 221

T 32 Kyle Gaines 76 72 76 224

T 35 Wil Witmann 76 76 73 225

T 70 Aaron Knutson 76 80 79 235

T 75 Josh Shaw 80 83 77 240

12 Dayton, Univ. of 312 300 295 907

T 28 Andrew Steffensmeier 76 76 71 223

T 35 Caleb Wolters 75 75 75 225

T 65 Nick Paxson 80 75 78 233

T 65 Kevin Wargo 85 77 71 233

T 72 George Rohde III 81 74 81 236
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T 13 Wright State 298 303 307 908

T 28 Ryan Wenzler 72 76 75 223

T 40 Cody Nickson 75 74 77 226

T 40 Tyler McHugh 74 75 77 226

T 68 Conner Lash 77 79 78 234

T 75 Nick Capozzoli 81 78 81 240

T 13 Oakland University 309 302 297 908

T 32 Evan Bowser 76 77 71 224

T 40 Mark Foster 81 69 76 226

T 47 Alex Turner 75 76 77 228

T 54 Bryan Vandenberg 77 80 73 230

79 Matt Domagalski 82 83 89 254

15 Morehead State Univ 306 304 300 910

T 35 Logan Hogge 73 75 77 225

T 49 Will Branham 82 75 72 229

T 49 Ryan Daniels 75 76 78 229

T 72 Jared Stacy 85 78 73 236

T 75 Michael Vick 76 81 83 240

16 Cincinnati-B 301 309 301 911

T 13 Blake Hamilton 74 76 70 220

T 57 Chad Howard 76 79 76 231

T 68 Michael Wolf 82 74 78 234

T 70 Brennan Walsh 78 80 77 235

74 Adam Millson 73 82 84 239
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